
KGP30/KDP30

(1) 3" Pump Assembly (80KBZ-01000)

KIPOR POWER CO., LTD.
11/F Suntime International Mansion, 450 Fushan Road, Pudong, Shanghai, China

TEL: 86-21-58208881                  FAX: 86-21-58208877

ASSEMBLY AND PARTS ALBUM

Code. DescriptionNo. Qty.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

50KBZ-01012

GB/T3452.1-1992

GB/T5789-1986

80KBZ-01005

80KBZ-01006

80KBZ-01008

80KBZ-01009

80KBZ-01007

80KBZ-01015

80KBZ-01001

50KBZ-01013

GB/T5789-1986

GB/T3452.1-1992

GB/T900-1988

80KBZ-01100

80KBZ-01004

80KBZ-01003

GB/T923-1988

GB/T3452.1-1922

80KBZ-01002

80KBZ-01200

80KBZ-01011

GB/T97.1-1985

50KBZ-01016

2

2

12

1

1

2

2

2

4

1

4

4

1

3

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

1

4

1

Screw Plug

O-Ring 25.8 3.55

Bolt M10 30

Drained Water Outlet Seat

Washer of Drained Water Outlet Seat

Rubber Seal Washer

Intake (Outlet) Pipe Joint

Locking Nut

Adjusting Washer of Pump Cover

Pump Cover

Seal Washer

Bolt M8 35

O-Ring 230 3.55

Stud AM6 50

Machine Seal Unit

Impeller

Buffler

Nut M6

O-Ring 69 5.3

Pump Body

Flap Valve Assembly

Water Intake Seat

Gasket 8

Impeller Adjusting Washer

(2) Housing Assembly (KGP30-03000)

Code. DescriptionNo. Qty.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

GB/T5781-1986

50QBZ-05000

80QBZ-03000

GB/T97.1-1985

GB/T93-1987

GB/T6170-2000

GB/T97.1-1985

GB/T93-1987

GB/T6170-2000

4

4

1

4

4

4

4

4

4

Bolt M10 20

Cushion Unit

Housing Weldment

Gasket 6

Gasket 6

Nut M6

Gasket 10

Gasket 10

Nut M10

(3) Housing Assembly (KDP30-03000)

Code. DescriptionNo. Qty.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

80KBZ-03000

GB/T5781-1986

80KBZ-02000

GB/T5781-1986

GB/T5789-1986

80KBZ-04001

GB/T97.1-1985

GB/T93-1987

GB/T6170-2000

80KBZ-04000

GB/T97.1-1985

GB/T93-1987

GB/T6170-2000

1

4

4

2

2

1

2

2

2

1

10

10

10

Housing Weldment

Bolt M10 20

1# Cushion Unit

Bolt M10 25

Bolt M8

Support Plate of Water Pump

Gasket 8

Gasket 8

Nut M8

Support Plate

Gasket 10

Gasket 10

Nut M10

sb
Rektangel



POS QTY PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 2 600095 SKRUE SCREW

2 2 600096 O-RING 24X3.55 SEAL RING 24X3.55

3 12 600119 BOLT M10X30 BOLT M10X30

4 1 600120 OUTLET 90 GRADERVINKEL OUTLET ELBOW

5 1 600121 PAKNING GASKET

6 2 600122 PAKNING 3" GASKET 3"

7 2 600123 SLANGESTUDS 3" INLET 3"

8 2 600124 FORSKRUENING 3" NUT 3"

9 4 600098 SKIVE WASHER

10 1 600126 DÆKSEL COVER

11 4 600127 O-RING 8X2.65 OIL SEAL 8X2.65

12 4 90102917 BOLT M8X50 BOLT M8X50

13 1 600088 FORSEJLING SEAL

14 1 600129 GEVINDSTYKKE M6X50 SCREW STUD M6X50

15 1 600130 PAKDÅSE OILSEAL

16 1 600131 IMPELLER IMPELLER

17 1 600132 HUS FOR SKOVLHJUL IMPELLER HOUSING

18 1 90100661 MØTRIK M6 NUT M6

19 1 600134 O-RING O-RING

20 1 600135 PUMPEHUS PUMPHOUSING

21 1 600136 ENSRETTER / PAKNING DOOR / GASKET

22 1 600137 INLET INLET

23 4 600099 SKIVE WASHER

IKKE VIST PÅ TEGNINGEN NOT SHOWN ON THE DRAWING

1 322003 SUGEKURV 3" BASKET 3"

322003A RØR FOR SUGEKURV 3" PIPE FOR BASKET 3"

1 600140 SPÆNDEBÅND 3" HOOP 3"

1 600141 PAKNINGSSÆT KPL. GASKET ASSY 



KGP30/KDP30

                

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

50KBZ-01012

GB/T3452.1-1992

GB/T5789-1986

80KBZ-01005

80KBZ-01006

80KBZ-01008

80KBZ-01009

80KBZ-01007

80KBZ-01015

80KBZ-01001

50KBZ-01013

GB/T5789-1986

GB/T3452.1-1992

GB/T900-1988

80KBZ-01100

80KBZ-01004

80KBZ-01003

GB/T923-1988

GB/T3452.1-1922

80KBZ-01002

80KBZ-01200

80KBZ-01011

GB/T97.1-1985

50KBZ-01016

O 25.8 3.55

M10 30

( )

M8 35

O 230 3.55

AM6 50

M6

O 69 5.3

Gasket 8

2

2

12

1

1

2

2

2

4

1

4

4

1

3

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

1

4

1

(1) 3"  (80KBZ-01000)

450 11C
  021-58208881         021-58208877

                

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

GB/T5781-1986

50QBZ-05000

80QBZ-03000

GB/T97.1-1985

GB/T93-1987

GB/T6170-2000

GB/T97.1-1985

GB/T93-1987

GB/T6170-2000

M10 20

6

6

M6

10

10

M10

4

4

1

4

4

4

4

4

4

(2)  (KGP30-03000)
                

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

80KBZ-03000

GB/T5781-1986

80KBZ-02000

GB/T5781-1986

GB/T5789-1986

80KBZ-04001

GB/T97.1-1985

GB/T93-1987

GB/T6170-2000

80KBZ-04000

GB/T97.1-1985

GB/T93-1987

GB/T6170-2000

M10 20

1#

 M10 25

 M8

 8

 8

10

10

M10

 

1

4

4

2

2

1

2

2

2

1

10

10

10

(3)  (KDP30-03000)



POS QTY PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 600111 CHASSIS CHASSIS

2 4 BOLT BOLT

3 4 600112 OPHÆNG OPHÆNG

4 2 BOLT BOLT

5 2 BOLT BOLT

6 1 600113 BESLAG BRACKET

7 2 LÅSESKIVE LOCKWASHER

8 2 SKIVE WASHER

9 2 MØTRIK NUT

10 1 600114 RAMME FRAME

11 10 LÅSESKIVE LOCKWASHER

12 10 SKIVE WASHER

13 10 MØTRIK NUT


	Ò³Ãæ  1
	Ò³Ãæ  2
	tdp40e - SIDE 1.pdf
	sparepart_list

	tdp40e - SIDE 2.pdf
	sparepart_list

	SIDE 1.pdf
	sparepart_list

	tdp30-2.pdf
	sparepart_list

	TDP30E-C.pdf
	sparepart_list




